Tuesday 18th June

Music Bowl Bandstand Programme:

10:00
10:30
11:00

11:30

12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00

Cheshire East

Smallwood CE Primary Academy
Sandbach High School and Sixth Form College
High Legh Primary School

Calveley Primary Academy

Elworth Hall Primary School

Mablins Lane Community Primary School
Pikemere Primary School

Wilmslow High School

Break for church service

Sandbach School

The Dingle Primary School

Holmes Chapel

Handforth Grange Primary School

aterue
Proudly sponsored by rﬁ'!.loé’:sl Dc,.e:%g . sfl“li:‘%&“ée
ee . 1





