

## Tuesday 18th June

## Music Bowl Bandstand Programme: Cheshire East

10:00	Smallwood CE Primary Academy
10:30	Sandbach High School and Sixth Form College
11:00	High Legh Primary School
11:30	Calveley Primary Academy
12:00	Elworth Hall Primary School
12:30	Mablins Lane Community Primary School
13:00	Pikemere Primary School
13:30	Wilmslow High School
14:00	Break for church service
14:30	Sandbach School
15:00	The Dingle Primary School
15:30	Holmes Chapel
16.00	Handforth Grange Primary School





